
Schützenkreis Backnang
Luftpistole 2019/2020

Einzelwertung - Kreisliga
(Mindestrunden)

Platz Name Verein Gesamt Ø-Ringe

1. Christoph Allmendinger SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 368 368,00
2. Andrea Strauß SGi Backnang 1 365 365,00
3. Martin Etzel SSV Fichtenberg 1 363 363,00
4. Jens Golgath SGi Heutensbach 3 358 358,00

Michael Lebedev SGi Backnang 1 358 358,00
5. Benjamin Weber SV Rielingshausen 2 357 357,00
6. Rainer Steigerwald SV Oberrot 2 356 356,00
7. Christoph Glania SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 353 353,00

Markus Rieger SSV Fichtenberg 1 353 353,00
8. Karsten Bauer SGi Heutensbach 2 351 351,00
9. Joshua Wright SV Rielingshausen 2 348 348,00
10. Andreas Pfauser SSV Fichtenberg 1 347 347,00
11. Manfred Einsle SGi Backnang 1 346 346,00

Bastian Diekötter SV Oberrot 2 346 346,00
12. Michael Christ KKSV Zell 1 345 345,00
13. Jens Steigerwald SV Oberrot 2 344 344,00

Jörg Zeutschner KKSV Zell 1 344 344,00
Klaus Thomas KKSV Zell 1 344 344,00
Willi Kral KKSV Zell 1 344 344,00
Ralf Rappoldt SV Rielingshausen 2 344 344,00

14. Michael Jeuk SV Rielingshausen 2 341 341,00
15. Benjamin Butzeck KKSV Zell 2 340 340,00
16. Paolo Bellebuono SV Rielingshausen 2 339 339,00

Carola Herr SGi Backnang 2 339 339,00
17. Konrad Zurmühl SGi Backnang 2 338 338,00

Michael Schwalb SV Rielingshausen 2 338 338,00
18. Rolf Deininger SV Oberrot 2 335 335,00

Michael Kiefer KKSV Zell 1 335 335,00
19. Zeljko Milicic SGi Backnang 1 333 333,00
20. Dieter Müller SGi Backnang 1 332 332,00

Uwe Käfer SGi Backnang 2 332 332,00
21. Denis Tomsic SV Rielingshausen 2 327 327,00

Andreas Forstner SGi Backnang 2 327 327,00
22. Mehmet Uzunkaya SGi Backnang 1 322 322,00
23. Günter Beljan SGi Backnang 1 321 321,00
24. Werner Wieland SGi Backnang 2 320 320,00
25. Ralf Buchal KKSV Zell 1 319 319,00

Manuel Biederer SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 319 319,00
26. Markus Tasch SSV Fichtenberg 1 318 318,00

Hein Baumhakl KKSV Zell 2 318 318,00
27. Thomas Rieger SGi Backnang 2 317 317,00
28. Rainer Illing SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 315 315,00
29. Jürgen Untermann KKSV Zell 2 313 313,00
30. Frank Altvater SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 312 312,00
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Platz Name Verein Gesamt Ø-Ringe

Lisa Semet KKSV Zell 1 312 312,00
31. Amadeus Kleine SGi Heutensbach 2 311 311,00

Walter Ostertag KKSV Zell 2 311 311,00
32. Thomas Lutz SGi Heutensbach 3 310 310,00
33. Armin Adam SGi Backnang 2 308 308,00
34. Michael Schramm SV Oberrot 2 303 303,00
35. Jürgen Bäuerle SGi Heutensbach 2 302 302,00
36. Sibylle Ernst SSV Fichtenberg 1 298 298,00
37. Marleen Hornig SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 296 296,00
38. Tobias Alexander KKSV Zell 2 295 295,00
39. Karl-Heinz Sahm SGi Heutensbach 2 291 291,00
40. Peter Welz SSV Fichtenberg 1 288 288,00
41. Friedhold Blank SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 286 286,00
42. Rainer Hahn SGi Heutensbach 2 282 282,00
43. Dieter Buse SGi Heutensbach 3 278 278,00
44. Martin Laib KKSV Zell 2 271 271,00
45. Dieter Blenk KKSV Zell 2 266 266,00
46. Heike Ertl SGi Heutensbach 3 265 265,00
47. Erich Munz SGi Heutensbach 3 262 262,00
48. Helmut Scheub SGi Heutensbach 2 219 219,00
49. Daniel Titz SGi Heutensbach 3 207 207,00
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Schützenkreis Backnang
Luftpistole 2019/2020

Kreisliga

Mannschaftsergebnisse
Tabelle
Rang Mannschaft Anzahl WK Ringe Ø-Ringe
1. SGi Backnang 1 1 1402 1402,00
2. SV Rielingshausen 2 1 1390 1390,00
3. SV Oberrot 2 1 1381 1381,00

SSV Fichtenberg 1 1 1381 1381,00
5. KKSV Zell 1 1 1377 1377,00
6. SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 1 1355 1355,00
7. SGi Backnang 2 1 1336 1336,00
8. KKSV Zell 2 1 1282 1282,00
9. SGi Heutensbach 2 1 1255 1255,00
10. SGi Heutensbach 3 1 1211 1211,00

Absolvierte Wettkämpfe
Runde 1  (29.09.2019)
Heim Gast Ringzahl
SGi Backnang 2 : SGi Heutensbach 3 1336 : 1211
SV Oberrot 2 : KKSV Zell 1 1381 : 1377
SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 : SGi Heutensbach 2 1355 : 1255
SSV Fichtenberg 1 : KKSV Zell 2 1381 : 1282
SV Rielingshausen 2 : SGi Backnang 1 1390 : 1402

© RWK-Onlinemelder 2019 01.10.2019

01.10.2019, 12:24



Schützenkreis Backnang
Luftpistole 2019/2020

Einzelwertung - Kreisliga
(Mindestrunden)

Platz Name Verein Gesamt Ø-Ringe 1 2

1. Christoph Allmendinger SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 740 370,00 368 372
2. Andrea Strauß SGi Backnang 1 729 364,50 365 364
3. Benjamin Weber SV Rielingshausen 2 719 359,50 357 362
4. Jens Golgath SGi Heutensbach 3 711 355,50 358 353
5. Markus Rieger SSV Fichtenberg 1 708 354,00 353 355
6. Christoph Glania SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 706 353,00 353 353

Michael Lebedev SGi Backnang 1 706 353,00 358 348
Michael Christ KKSV Zell 1 706 353,00 345 361

7. Rainer Steigerwald SV Oberrot 2 704 352,00 356 348
8. Michael Schwalb SV Rielingshausen 2 695 347,50 338 357
9. Ralf Rappoldt SV Rielingshausen 2 694 347,00 344 350
10. Manfred Einsle SGi Backnang 1 692 346,00 346 346
11. Klaus Thomas KKSV Zell 1 691 345,50 344 347
12. Jens Steigerwald SV Oberrot 2 690 345,00 344 346

Karsten Bauer SGi Heutensbach 2 690 345,00 351 339
13. Jörg Zeutschner KKSV Zell 1 689 344,50 344 345
14. Joshua Wright SV Rielingshausen 2 686 343,00 348 338

Bastian Diekötter SV Oberrot 2 686 343,00 346 340
15. Michael Jeuk SV Rielingshausen 2 685 342,50 341 344
16. Andreas Pfauser SSV Fichtenberg 1 683 341,50 347 336
17. Michael Kiefer KKSV Zell 1 679 339,50 335 344
18. Zeljko Milicic SGi Backnang 1 676 338,00 333 343

Benjamin Butzeck KKSV Zell 2 676 338,00 340 336
19. Rolf Deininger SV Oberrot 2 671 335,50 335 336
20. Andreas Forstner SGi Backnang 2 668 334,00 327 341
21. Dieter Müller SGi Backnang 1 666 333,00 332 334
22. Ralf Buchal KKSV Zell 1 665 332,50 319 346
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Platz Name Verein Gesamt Ø-Ringe 1 2

23. Willi Kral KKSV Zell 1 664 332,00 344 320
24. Carola Herr SGi Backnang 2 662 331,00 339 323
25. Konrad Zurmühl SGi Backnang 2 655 327,50 338 317
26. Matthias Staiger SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 648 324,00 305 343

Mehmet Uzunkaya SGi Backnang 1 648 324,00 322 326
27. Thomas Rieger SGi Backnang 2 647 323,50 317 330
28. Günter Beljan SGi Backnang 1 645 322,50 321 324

Hein Baumhakl KKSV Zell 2 645 322,50 318 327
29. Denis Tomsic SV Rielingshausen 2 638 319,00 327 311
30. Frank Altvater SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 637 318,50 312 325
31. Jürgen Untermann KKSV Zell 2 634 317,00 313 321
32. Uwe Käfer SGi Backnang 2 632 316,00 332 300

Werner Wieland SGi Backnang 2 632 316,00 320 312
33. Markus Tasch SSV Fichtenberg 1 624 312,00 318 306
34. Manuel Biederer SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 622 311,00 319 303
35. Amadeus Kleine SGi Heutensbach 2 620 310,00 311 309
36. Sibylle Ernst SSV Fichtenberg 1 614 307,00 298 316
37. Armin Adam SGi Backnang 2 613 306,50 308 305
38. Friedhold Blank SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 611 305,50 286 325
39. Walter Ostertag KKSV Zell 2 610 305,00 311 299
40. Lisa Semet KKSV Zell 1 608 304,00 312 296
41. Tobias Alexander KKSV Zell 2 607 303,50 295 312
42. Peter Welz SSV Fichtenberg 1 594 297,00 288 306
43. Michael Schramm SV Oberrot 2 585 292,50 303 282
44. Jürgen Bäuerle SGi Heutensbach 2 580 290,00 302 278
45. Rainer Illing SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 578 289,00 315 263
46. Marleen Hornig SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 575 287,50 296 279

Karl-Heinz Sahm SGi Heutensbach 2 575 287,50 291 284
47. Dieter Buse SGi Heutensbach 3 571 285,50 278 293
48. Martin Laib KKSV Zell 2 568 284,00 271 297
49. Dieter Blenk KKSV Zell 2 564 282,00 266 298
50. Rainer Hahn SGi Heutensbach 2 557 278,50 282 275
51. Erich Munz SGi Heutensbach 3 526 263,00 262 264
52. Heike Ertl SGi Heutensbach 3 523 261,50 265 258
53. Daniel Titz SGi Heutensbach 3 439 219,50 207 232
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Platz Name Verein Gesamt Ø-Ringe 1 2

54. Helmut Scheub SGi Heutensbach 2 437 218,50 219 218
55. Martin Etzel SSV Fichtenberg 1 363 363,00 363 -
56. Paolo Bellebuono SV Rielingshausen 2 339 339,00 339 -
57. Thomas Lutz SGi Heutensbach 3 310 310,00 310 -
58. Christine Golgath SGi Heutensbach 3 252 252,00 - 252

© RWK-Onlinemelder 2019 20.10.2019

20.10.2019, 14:21



Schützenkreis Backnang
Luftpistole 2019/2020

Kreisliga

Mannschaftsergebnisse
Tabelle
Rang Mannschaft Anzahl WK Ringe Ø-Ringe
1. SGi Backnang 1 2 2803 1401,50

SV Rielingshausen 2 2 2803 1401,50
3. KKSV Zell 1 2 2776 1388,00
4. SV Oberrot 2 2 2751 1375,50
5. SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 2 2730 1365,00
6. SSV Fichtenberg 1 2 2694 1347,00
7. SGi Backnang 2 2 2647 1323,50
8. KKSV Zell 2 2 2578 1289,00
9. SGi Heutensbach 2 2 2465 1232,50
10. SGi Heutensbach 3 2 2379 1189,50

Absolvierte Wettkämpfe
Runde 2  (20.10.2019)
Heim Gast Ringzahl
SGi Backnang 1 : SSV Fichtenberg 1 1401 : 1313
KKSV Zell 2 : SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 1296 : 1375
SGi Heutensbach 2 : SV Oberrot 2 1210 : 1370
KKSV Zell 1 : SGi Backnang 2 1399 : 1311
SGi Heutensbach 3 : SV Rielingshausen 2 1168 : 1413

Runde 1  (29.09.2019)
Heim Gast Ringzahl
SGi Backnang 2 : SGi Heutensbach 3 1336 : 1211
SV Oberrot 2 : KKSV Zell 1 1381 : 1377
SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 3 : SGi Heutensbach 2 1355 : 1255
SSV Fichtenberg 1 : KKSV Zell 2 1381 : 1282
SV Rielingshausen 2 : SGi Backnang 1 1390 : 1402
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